Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 6.6

Region:VANUATU

Date heurey 4 01-01 16:03:31.00 UTC

Localisation:Lat -13.8600, Lon 167.2600

¢épicentre:

Profondeur:200.0 km

Distance:~ 16082.4 km (144.64 deg)

Azimut:18.49 deg
Incidence:71.51 deg

Modgele: iasp91

Type
Onde

Pdiff
pPdiff
sPdiff

PKPbc
PKPab
PKPdf
PKiKP
pPKPdf
pPKiKP
sPKPdf
sPKiKP
SKPdf
PP
SKPbc
SKiKP
PKSdf

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

1000.067 2014-01-01 16:20:11.06
1049.693 2014-01-01 16:21:00.69
1070.813 2014-01-01 16:21:21.81
1151.002 2014-01-01 16:22:42.00
1151.163 2014-01-01 16:22:42.16
1152.014 2014-01-01 16:22:43.01
1156.378 2014-01-01 16:22:47.37
1203.881 2014-01-01 16:23:34.88
1208.074 2014-01-01 16:23:39.07
1224.493 2014-01-01 16:23:55.49
1228.723 2014-01-01 16:23:59.72
1346.942 2014-01-01 16:25:57.94
1351.258 2014-01-01 16:26:02.25
1352.378 2014-01-01 16:26:03.37
1353.257 2014-01-01 16:26:04.25
1367.543 2014-01-01 16:26:18.54

Modéle: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde

|
19.93 | Pdiff

160.07 | pPdiff
169.27 | sPdiff
14.52 | PKPbe
16.69 | PKPab
7.54 | PKPdf
9.11 | PKiKP
172.42 | pPKPdf
170.90 | pPKiKP
175.88 | sSPKPdf
175.04 | sPKiKP
3.85 | SKPdf
27.18| PP
5.81 | SKPbe
4.98 | SKiKP
7.06 | PKSdf

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

1000.648 2014-01-01 16:20:11.64
1050.266 2014-01-01 16:21:01.26
1071.087 2014-01-01 16:21:22.08
1151.853 2014-01-01 16:22:42.85
1151.872 2014-01-01 16:22:42.87
1152.619 2014-01-01 16:22:43.61
1156.397 2014-01-01 16:22:47.39
1204.476 2014-01-01 16:23:35.47
1208.095 2014-01-01 16:23:39.09
1224.792 2014-01-01 16:23:55.79
1228.446 2014-01-01 16:23:59.44
1347.834 2014-01-01 16:25:58.83
1351.176 2014-01-01 16:26:02.17
1352.813 2014-01-01 16:26:03.81
1353.454 2014-01-01 16:26:04.45
1368.138 2014-01-01 16:26:19.13

Take off
(deg)

19.96 |
160.04 |
169.26 |

14.88 |

16.04 |

7.63 |
9.09 |
172.32 |
170.92 |
175.82 |
175.06 |
3.89 |
27.17 |
5.59 |
4.96 |
7.13 |



PKSbc 1373.073 2014-01-01 16:26:24.07
SKSdf 1562.020 2014-01-01 16:29:33.01
pSKSdf 1634.570 2014-01-01 16:30:45.57
sSKSdf 1655.161 2014-01-01 16:31:06.16
PKKPdAf 1699.925 2014-01-01 16:31:50.92
SKKSac 1742.543 2014-01-01 16:32:33.54
SKKPbe 1833.328 2014-01-01 16:34:04.32
SKKPab 1833.849 2014-01-01 16:34:04.84
Sdiff 1849.932 2014-01-01 16:34:20.93
PKKSbc 1854.352 2014-01-01 16:34:25.35
PKKSab 1854.963 2014-01-01 16:34:25.96
SKKPdf 1896.012 2014-01-01 16:35:07.01
pSdiff 1915.137 2014-01-01 16:35:26.13
PKKSdf 1916.644 2014-01-01 16:35:27.64
sSdiff 1938.076 2014-01-01 16:35:49.07
SKKSac 2067.154 2014-01-01 16:37:58.15
SKKSdf 2112.713 2014-01-01 16:38:43.71
SS  2463.542 2014-01-01 16:44:34.54
S'S'ac  2541.481 2014-01-01 16:45:52.48
S'S'ac  2958.407 2014-01-01 16:52:49.40
S'S'df 3037.917 2014-01-01 16:54:08.91

Love 4430.4002014-01-01 17:17:21.40
Rayleigh 5360.784 2014-01-01 17:32:51.78

10.63 | PKSbe 1373.197 2014-01-01 16:26:24.19
3.57 | SKSdf 1562.8462014-01-01 16:29:33.84
173.41 | pSKSdf 1635.099 2014-01-01 16:30:46.09
176.41 | pSKSac 1642.934 2014-01-01 16:30:53.93
8.45 | sSSKSdf 1655.3922014-01-01 16:31:06.39
13.86 | PKKPdf 1699.916 2014-01-01 16:31:50.91
9.87 |SKKSac 1743.687 2014-01-01 16:32:34.68
10.67 |SKKPbe 1834.315 2014-01-01 16:34:05.31
20.43 |[SKKPab 1834.642 2014-01-01 16:34:05.64
18.24 | Sdiff 1851.3542014-01-01 16:34:22.35
19.85 |PKKSbe 1855.052 2014-01-01 16:34:26.05
4.60 [PKKSab 1855.4552014-01-01 16:34:26.45
140.26 | SKKPdf 1896.261 2014-01-01 16:35:07.26
8.44 | pSdiff 1916.2152014-01-01 16:35:27.21
159.57 |PKKSdf 1916.596 2014-01-01 16:35:27.59
8.59 | sSdiff 1938.8572014-01-01 16:35:49.85
4.58 | SKKSac 2068.570 2014-01-01 16:37:59.56
28.55 | SKKSdf 2112.928 2014-01-01 16:38:43.92
1821 SS  2462.140 2014-01-01 16:44:33.13
10.37| S'S'ac  2542.286 2014-01-01 16:45:53.28
4.60| S'S'ac  2959.353 2014-01-01 16:52:50.35

| S'S'df 3038.208 2014-01-01 16:54:09.20

10.23 |
3.57 |
173.40 |
170.86 |
176.41 |
8.50 |
13.79 |
9.99 |
10.67 |
20.47 |
18.46 |
19.84 |
4.62 |
140.17 |
8.49 |
159.53 |
8.63 |
461 |
28.57 |
18.40 |
10.43 |
4.63 |






